

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.3379 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>GPK,J</u> A request is made by both the learned counsel that vacate stay petition is pending. Post the matter on 31.07.2026 under the caption, “for orders” along with vacate stay petition. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. GPK,J ESP	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP